August 2023

Health Service Absence Rate - by Staff Certified cesrtei:"ir-ed Co’\V/?;- 49 | Covid-19 aJ;gﬁL . C‘Z’V’;’i’;g c 0\::(:1-19
Category: Aug 2023 absence | _pcence | absence 2Psence rate absence | absence

Dublin Midlands Hospital Group 4.1% 0.8% 4.8% 0.9% 5.7% 84.6% 15.4%
Medical & Dental 0.8% 0.2% 1.0% 0.2% 1.2% 84.3% 15.7%
Nursing & Midwifery 4.8% 1.2% 6.0% 1.2% 7.2% 83.5% 16.5%
Health & Social Care Professionals 3.7% 0.4% 4.1% 0.7% 4.8% 86.0% 14.0%
Management & Administrative 3.9% 0.4% 4.4% 0.9% 5.3% 82.3% 17.7%
General Support 5.3% 0.7% 6.0% 1.1% 71% 84.6% 15.4%
Patient & Client Care 5.3% 0.8% 6.1% 0.8% 6.9% 89.0% 11.0%

; ol o Self- Non ; Total % Non %
migzzs | aisence | SRR | GRUATR | aivenee | senence | CRURID| Cpri

Dublin Midlands Hospital Group 4.1% 0.8% 4.8% 0.9% 5.7% 84.6% 15.4%

Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital 2.8% 1.5% 4.3% 0.6% 4.9% 88.1% 11.9%
MRH Portlaoise 4.7% 0.7% 5.4% 0.9% 6.4% 85.5% 14.5%
MRH Tullamore 5.4% 0.7% 6.1% 1.7% 7.8% 78.6% 21.4%
Naas General Hospital 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 0.9% 6.8% 87.1% 12.9%
St. James's Hospital 3.9% 0.8% 4.6% 0.6% 5.2% 88.7% 11.3%
St. Luke's Radiation Oncology Network 2.6% 0.4% 3.0% 0.9% 3.9% 77.9% 22.1%
Tallaght University Hospital 4.0% 0.7% 4.6% 1.1% 5.7% 80.9% 19.1%

Total absence rate
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August 2023

Health & Social

Health Service Absence Rate by Hospital: Aug| Medical & Nursing & Care Management & General Patient & Client

2023 Dental Midwifery Ealiasdtngls Administrative Support Care

Dublin Midlands Hospital Group 1.2% 7.2% 4.8% 5.3% 71% 6.9%
Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital 0.9% 5.8% 2.9% 3.4% 7.5% 5.4%
MRH Portlaoise 0.4% 7.6% 9.8% 3.9% 7.5% 8.2%
MRH Tullamore 2.4% 9.3% 8.8% 6.3% 10.2% 8.5%
Naas General Hospital 2.2% 8.7% 4.1% 4.6% 5.5% 8.9%
St. James's Hospital 1.0% 7.3% 3.8% 4.5% 6.7% 6.2%
St. Luke's Radiation Oncology Network 0.0% 8.2% 3.7% 4.8% 2.3% 1.2%
Tallaght University Hospital 1.5% 6.2% 5.6% 7.4% 8.2% 5.1%

MRH Portlaoise

MRH Tullamore

Naas General Hospital
St. James's Hospital

Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital

Certified

absence
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absence

St. Luke's Radiation Oncology Network
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Tallaght University Hospital
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August 2023

Health Service Covid-19 Absence Rate - by

Staff Category & Hospital: Aug 2023

Dublin Midlands Hospital Group
Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital
MRH Portlaoise
MRH Tullamore
Naas General Hospital
St. James's Hospital
St. Luke's Radiation Oncology Network
Tallaght University Hospital

Medical &

Dental

0.2%

0.0%
0.1%
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0.3%

Covid-19 absence rate
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Naas General Hospital

St. James's Hospital

Nursing &
Midwifery

1.2%

0.4%
1.3%
1.8%
1.5%
0.9%
2.0%
1.5%

Health & Social | \anagement & | General | Patient & Client Covid-19 | Non Covid-19 Total

Professionals | Administrative Support Care absence absence absence rate
0.7% 5.3% 1.1% 0.8% 0.9% 4.8% 5.7%
0.7% 3.4% 1.1% 0.7% 0.6% 4.3% 4.9%
1.3% 3.9% 0.5% 1.2% 0.9% 5.4% 6.4%
1.0% 6.3% 4.4% 1.9% 1.7% 6.1% 7.8%
0.4% 4.6% 0.5% 0.7% 0.9% 5.9% 6.8%
0.7% 4.5% 0.7% 0.3% 0.6% 4.6% 5.2%
0.8% 4.8% 0.4% 0.0% 0.9% 3.0% 3.9%
0.5% 7.4% 1.3% 0.5% 1.1% 4.6% 5.7%
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August 2023

Health Service Absence Rate - by Ho[pital &

Staff Category: Aug 2023

Dublin Midlands Hospital Group
Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital
MRH Portlaoise
MRH Tullamore
Naas General Hospital
St. James's Hospital
St. Luke's Radiation Oncology Network
Tallaght University Hospital
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Medical &
Dental

1.2%
0.9%
0.4%
2.4%
2.2%
1.0%
0.0%
1.5%

Nursing &
Midwifery

7.2%
5.8%
7.6%
9.3%
8.7%
7.3%
8.2%
6.2%

MRH Tullamore

Healtlcw:& Social Management &

are
Professionals

4.8%
2.9%
9.8%
8.8%
4.1%
3.8%
3.7%
5.6%

Administrative

5.3%
3.4%
3.9%
6.3%
4.6%
4.5%
4.8%
7.4%

Total absence rate
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St. Luke's Radiation Oncology Network

Self-
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absence
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Covid-19

Tallaght University Hospital

absence

0.9%
0.6%
0.9%
1.7%
0.9%
0.6%
0.9%
1.1%

Total
absence
rate
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August 2023

Health Service Covid-19 Absence Rate - by Medical & Nursing & c ! General Patient & Client Covid-19 Non Covid-19 Total

Staff Category & Hospital: Aug 2023 Dental Midwifery Support Care absence absence absence rate

Dublin Midlands Hospital Group 0.2% 1.2% 0.7% 5.3% 1.1% 0.8% 0.9% 4.8% 5.7%
Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital 0.0% 0.4% 0.7% 3.4% 1.1% 0.7% 0.6% 4.3% 4.9%
MRH Portlaoise 0.1% 1.3% 1.3% 3.9% 0.5% 1.2% 0.9% 5.4% 6.4%
MRH Tullamore 0.7% 1.8% 1.0% 6.3% 4.4% 1.9% 1.7% 6.1% 7.8%
Naas General Hospital 0.1% 1.5% 0.4% 4.6% 0.5% 0.7% 0.9% 5.9% 6.8%
St. James's Hospital 0.1% 0.9% 0.7% 4.5% 0.7% 0.3% 0.6% 4.6% 5.2%
St. Luke's Radiation Oncology Network 0.0% 2.0% 0.8% 4.8% 0.4% 0.0% 0.9% 3.0% 3.9%
Tallaght University Hospital 0.3% 1.5% 0.5% 7.4% 1.3% 0.5% 1.1% 4.6% 5.7%

Covid-19 absence rate
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August 2023

Health Service Absence Rate - by Admin &

Hospital: Aug 2023

Dublin Midlands Hospital Group
Health Service Executive

MRH Portlacise

MRH Tullamore

Naas General Hospital

St. Luke's Radiation Oncology Network
Section 38 Hospitals

Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital

St. James's Hospital

Tallaght University Hospital

Health & Social
Care
Professionals

General Patient & Client
Support Care

Medical &
Dental

Nursing &
Midwifery

Management &
Administrative

Total absence rate

10%A

6.5%

5%

0%+
Health Service Executive

Certified
absence

4.1%
4.8%

4.7%
5.4%
5.4%
2.6%
3.8%
2.8%
3.9%
4.0%

Self- Non
certified | Covid-19
absence absence

0.8% 4.8%
0.6% 5.4%
0.7% 5.4%
0.7% 6.1%
0.5% 5.9%
0.4% 3.0%
0.8% 4.6%
1.5% 4.3%
0.8% 4.6%
0.7% 4.6%

Non Covid-19 & Covid-19 Absence

1.2% 7.2% 4.8% 5.3% 71% 6.9%
1.4% 8.6% 5.7% 5.0% 6.1% 8.4%
0.4% 7.6% 9.8% 3.9% 7.5% 8.2%
2.4% 9.3% 8.8% 6.3% 10.2% 8.5%
2.2% 8.7% 4.1% 4.6% 5.5% 8.9%
0.0% 8.2% 3.7% 4.8% 2.3% 1.2%
1.1% 6.7% 4.3% 5.4% 7.3% 5.8%
0.9% 5.8% 2.9% 3.4% 7.5% 5.4%
1.0% 7.3% 3.8% 4.5% 6.7% 6.2%
1.5% 6.2% 5.6% 7.4% 8.2% 5.1%
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0.8%
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Section 38 Hospitals

Total
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rate
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August 2023

. . . o Self- Non ) Total % Non %
Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital | Certified | certified | Covid-19 | S0¥i%"19 | absence | Covid-19 | Covid-19
EISEIEE (9 e ategory absence | absence rate absence | absence

Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital 2.8% 1.5% 4.3% 0.6% 4.9% 88.1% 11.9%
Medical & Dental 0.4% 0.5% 0.9% 0.0% 0.9% 100.0% 0.0%
Nursing & Midwifery 2.8% 2.6% 5.5% 0.4% 5.8% 93.5% 6.5%
Health & Social Care Professionals 1.7% 0.5% 2.1% 0.7% 2.9% 74.0% 26.0%
Management & Administrative 2.2% 0.2% 2.4% 1.0% 3.4% 71.6% 28.4%
General Support 5.3% 1.1% 6.4% 1.1% 7.5% 85.3% 14.7%

pp
Patient & Client Care 3.7% 1.0% 4.7% 0.7% 5.4% 87.7% 12.3%
August 2023
o Self- Non . Total % Non %
: Certified 2= : Covid-19 : .

MRH Portlaoise absence by Staff Catego certified | Covid-19 absence Covid-19 | Covid-19

rate

MRH Portlaoise 4.7% 0.7% 5.4% 0.9% 6.4% 85.5% 14.5%
Medical & Dental 0.2% 0.1% 0.3% 0.1% 0.4% 70.5% 29.5%
Nursing & Midwifery 5.3% 0.9% 6.3% 1.3% 7.6% 82.7% 17.3%
Health & Social Care Professionals 8.1% 0.4% 8.5% 1.3% 9.8% 86.6% 13.4%
Management & Administrative 3.5% 0.4% 3.9% 0.0% 3.9% 98.8% 1.2%
General Support 6.5% 0.5% 7.0% 0.5% 7.5% 93.3% 6.7%
Patient & Client Care 6.0% 1.0% 7.0% 1.2% 8.2% 85.7% 14.3%

August 2023

- Self- Non , Total % Non %
Certified 4 - Covid-19 : 4

MRH Tullamore absence by Staff Catego certified | Covid-19 absence Covid-19 | Covid-19

absence

MRH Tullamore 5.4% 0.7% 6.1% 1.7% 7.8% 78.6% 21.4%
Medical & Dental 1.2% 0.4% 1.6% 0.7% 2.4% 68.8% 31.2%
Nursing & Midwifery 6.5% 0.9% 7.5% 1.8% 9.3% 80.5% 19.5%
Health & Social Care Professionals 7.5% 0.3% 7.8% 1.0% 8.8% 88.9% 11.1%
Management & Administrative 4.1% 0.7% 4.9% 1.5% 6.3% 76.5% 23.5%
General Support 5.0% 0.8% 5.8% 4.4% 10.2% 57.0% 43.0%
Patient & Client Care 6.1% 0.6% 6.7% 1.9% 8.5% 78.2% 21.8%

August 2023

. o Self- Non . Total % Non %

Naas General Hospital absence by Staff Certified | ified | covid-19 | €°¥id-19 | .psence Covid-19 | Covid-19

Category absence | 2bsence rate absence | absence

Naas General Hospital 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 0.9% 6.8% 87.1% 12.9%
Medical & Dental 1.9% 0.2% 21% 0.1% 2.2% 95.3% 4.7%
Nursing & Midwifery 6.4% 0.8% 7.2% 1.5% 8.7% 82.7% 17.3%
Health & Social Care Professionals 3.4% 0.3% 3.7% 0.4% 4.1% 91.2% 8.8%
Management & Administrative 3.5% 0.3% 3.9% 0.8% 4.6% 83.7% 16.3%
General Support 4.4% 0.6% 5.0% 0.5% 5.5% 91.6% 8.4%

Patient & Client Care 7.6% 0.6% 8.2% 0.7% 8.9% 92.0% 8.0%



August 2023

\ . . Self- Non . Total % Non %
oL James’s Hospital absence by Staff Certified | certified | Covid-19 | S0V/%19 | apsence | Covid-19 | Covid-19
ategory absence | absence rate absence | absence

St. James's Hospital 3.9% 0.8% 4.6% 0.6% 5.2% 88.7% 11.3%
Medical & Dental 0.8% 0.1% 0.9% 0.1% 1.0% 91.7% 8.3%
Nursing & Midwifery 5.1% 1.3% 6.4% 0.9% 7.3% 87.6% 12.4%
Health & Social Care Professionals 2.7% 0.4% 3.1% 0.7% 3.8% 82.8% 17.2%
Management & Administrative 3.6% 0.4% 4.0% 0.5% 4.5% 88.8% 11.2%
General Support 5.5% 0.5% 6.1% 0.7% 6.7% 90.3% 9.7%
Patient & Client Care 5.0% 0.9% 5.9% 0.3% 6.2% 95.3% 4.7%

August 2023

' oy o Self- Non ] Total % Non %

e

St. Luke's Radiation Oncology Network 2.6% 0.4% 3.0% 0.9% 3.9% 77.9% 22.1%
Medical & Dental 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% #DIV/0 #DIV/0
Nursing & Midwifery 5.2% 1.0% 6.2% 2.0% 8.2% 75.8% 24.2%
Health & Social Care Professionals 2.8% 0.1% 2.9% 0.8% 3.7% 78.7% 21.3%
Management & Administrative 3.3% 0.4% 3.7% 1.1% 4.8% 77.4% 22.6%
General Support 1.1% 0.8% 1.9% 0.4% 2.3% 83.5% 16.5%
Patient & Client Care 0.0% 1.2% 1.2% 0.0% 1.2% 100.0% 0.0%

August 2023

. - - o Self- Non . Total % Non %

'(I;gltlgggg:yUnlversny Hospital absence by Staff gg\snecz-gg abrsaetgce gggggg

Tallaght University Hospital 4.0% 0.7% 4.6% 1.1% 5.7% 80.9% 19.1%
Medical & Dental 0.8% 0.5% 1.2% 0.3% 1.5% 81.3% 18.7%
Nursing & Midwifery 4.0% 0.8% 4.8% 1.5% 6.2% 76.5% 23.5%
Health & Social Care Professionals 4.6% 0.5% 5.1% 0.5% 5.6% 91.0% 9.0%
Management & Administrative 5.3% 0.5% 5.8% 1.6% 7.4% 78.6% 21.4%
General Support 6.1% 0.8% 6.9% 1.3% 8.2% 84.0% 16.0%

Patient & Client Care 3.9% 0.7% 4.6% 0.5% 5.1% 90.1% 9.9%



Dublin Midlands Hospital

Group

2023 1.4% 6.7% 4.5% 5.1% 7.5% 6.9%
Aug 2023 1.2% 7.2% 4.8% 5.3% 7.1% 6.9%
Jul 2023 1.2% 6.4% 3.9% 4.4% 7.1% 5.9%
Jun 2023 1.4% 6.5% 4.3% 5.1% 6.6% 6.8%
May 2023 1.4% 6.5% 4.5% 5.3% 6.7% 6.6%
Apr 2023 1.4% 6.5% 4.0% 4.6% 7.3% 6.2%
Mar 2023 1.4% 6.7% 5.3% 5.1% 8.3% 7.8%
Feb 2023 1.5% 6.3% 4.5% 5.1% 8.2% 6.7%
Jan 2023 1.5% 7.4% 4.9% 6.0% 8.7% 8.0%

2022 2.0% 8.0% 5.6% 6.2% 8.8% 8.9%
Dec 2022 2.3% 10.2% 7.3% 8.6% 9.9% 9.7%
Nov 2022 1.5% 6.8% 4.7% 6.0% 9.5% 7.8%
Oct 2022 1.8% 6.5% 4.7% 5.4% 9.0% 7.5%
Sep 2022 1.5% 6.8% 4.3% 5.2% 7.7% 7.6%
Aug 2022 1.2% 6.0% 3.7% 4.6% 7.6% 6.6%
Jul 2022 1.5% 7.4% 5.3% 4.8% 8.7% 9.0%
Jun 2022 1.6% 7.7% 5.4% 5.6% 8.1% 7.4%
May 2022 1.3% 6.4% 4.2% 4.5% 6.4% 7.9%
Apr 2022 2.1% 8.6% 5.0% 6.5% 9.5% 9.4%
Mar 2022 3.5% 11.4% 8.5% 7.7% 10.5% 11.3%
Feb 2022 3.0% 9.2% 7.2% 7.0% 9.3% 10.1%
Jan 2022 2.2% 9.6% 7.1% 9.0% 9.9% 12.6%

2021 1.4% 6.8% 4.8% 5.7% 7.6% 9.5%
Dec 2021 2.4% 8.4% 7.4% 8.3% 8.5% 12.2%
Nov 2021 2.0% 8.1% 6.8% 8.0% 10.6% 10.7%
Oct 2021 1.7% 7.1% 5.8% 6.6% 7.6% 9.8%

Page 1 of 2

Certified
absence

4.1%
4.1%
4.0%
4.3%
4.1%
3.9%
4.3%
4.0%

4.5%
4.1%

5.8%
4.4%
4.3%
4.3%
3.8%
4.1%
3.7%
3.6%
3.9%
3.9%
3.7%

3.3%
3.6%

4.6%
4.1%
4.0%

Self-
certified
absence

0.7%
0.8%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.7%
1.0%
0.8%

0.8%
0.7%

1.1%
0.8%
0.8%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.5%

0.4%
0.6%

0.6%
0.9%
0.7%

Non
Covid-19
absence

4.9%
4.8%
4.6%
4.9%
4.7%
4.6%
5.2%
4.8%

5.3%
4.7%

6.9%
5.2%
5.1%
5.0%
4.4%
4.6%
4.3%
4.3%
4.5%
4.5%
4.2%

3.8%
4.2%

5.2%
5.0%
4.7%

Covid-19
absence

0.7%
0.9%
0.4%
0.4%
0.6%
0.6%
0.8%
0.6%

0.9%
2.0%

1.5%
0.8%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
1.6%
1.9%
1.0%
2.5%
4.7%
3.6%

4.7%
1.8%

2.6%
2.5%
1.8%

absence rate
5.5%
5.7%
5.0%
5.3%
5.4%
5.2%
6.0%
5.4%

6.2%
6.7%

8.4%
6.0%
5.8%
5.6%
5.0%
6.2%
6.2%
5.3%
7.0%
9.2%
7.8%

8.5%
6.0%

7.8%
7.5%
6.5%



Sep 2021
Aug 2021
Jul 2021

Jun 2021
May 2021
Apr 2021
Mar 2021
Feb 2021

Jan 2021
2020

Dec 2020
Nov 2020
Oct 2020

Sep 2020
Aug 2020
Jul 2020

Jun 2020
May 2020
Apr 2020

Mar 2020
Feb 2020
Jan 2020

1.6%
1.2%
0.8%
0.7%
0.5%
0.8%
0.7%
1.6%

3.0%
2.2%

1.8%
1.9%
2.0%
1.3%
1.3%
0.9%
1.1%
2.3%
6.4%
4.7%
1.2%
1.1%

6.5%
6.4%
5.9%
5.7%
5.1%
5.6%
5.6%
7.1%

10.1%
7.5%

7.1%
7.6%
7.1%
7.3%
5.3%
5.3%
5.6%
9.5%
15.6%
9.6%
4.3%
4.7%

4.3%
4.2%
3.9%
3.6%
3.3%
3.3%
3.7%
4.5%

6.5%
4.6%

4.6%
4.6%
5.1%
5.3%
4.1%
3.5%
2.8%
4.3%
6.8%
6.5%
3.6%
3.9%

5.1%
5.5%
4.3%
3.7%
4.4%
3.9%
4.2%
6.0%

7.8%
5.8%

5.5%
5.5%
6.0%
6.0%
5.5%
4.5%
4.3%
5.4%
9.2%
7.3%
4.8%
5.6%

Page 2 of 2

6.8%
6.3%
5.4%
5.3%
5.2%
6.1%
8.1%
10.0%

12.2%
8.3%

8.2%
7.8%
9.5%
9.1%
7.4%
6.9%
6.7%
8.9%
11.8%
9.3%
6.7%
7.6%

9.4%
9.0%
7.8%
8.0%
6.9%
8.1%
8.2%
10.8%

12.6%
10.0%

9.5%
11.1%
9.8%
9.1%
8.0%
8.0%
8.1%
12.0%
18.2%
11.0%
6.5%
7.4%

3.7%
3.7%
3.4%
3.5%
3.0%
3.2%
3.3%
3.4%

3.5%
3.7%

3.5%
3.6%
3.8%
3.9%
3.6%
3.4%
3.1%
3.5%
4.1%
3.7%
3.7%
4.1%

0.6%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.4%
0.4%
0.5%

0.6%
0.5%

0.6%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.5%
0.6%
0.7%

4.3%
4.2%
3.9%
3.9%
3.5%
3.6%
3.7%
3.9%

4.1%
4.2%

4.1%
4.0%
4.3%
4.4%
4.1%
3.9%
3.5%
3.8%
4.4%
4.2%
4.3%
4.8%

1.3%
1.3%
0.9%
0.7%
0.8%
1.0%
1.3%
2.5%

4.7%
2.3%

2.0%
2.4%
2.2%
1.9%
0.9%
0.8%
1.1%
3.7%
7.7%
4.0%

5.6%
5.5%
4.8%
4.7%
4.3%
4.7%
4.9%
6.4%

8.8%
6.4%

6.1%
6.4%
6.4%
6.3%
5.1%
4.7%
4.7%
7.5%
12.1%
8.3%
4.3%
4.8%



Dublin Midlands Hospital Group

L T L st | Radaton | T8N | Acute Services [ Certified Self- Non Covid-19 Uizl
Year/month Univarsity | Poriaoise | Tulamore | SRSi8] | JETEES | Oncology | {ERCREY | absence rate absence | Sordled | CoVIeT® | absence | absence
Hospital

2023 51%  6.7% 6.9% 62% 4.9% 44%  58% 5.5% 4.1% 0.7% 4.9% 0.7% 5.5%
Aug 2023 49%  64%  78%  68%  52%  39%  57% 5.7% 4.1% 0.8% 4.8% 0.9% 5.69%
Jul 2023 44%  60%  66%  60%  47%  47%  46% 5.0% 4.0% 0.6% 4.6% 0.4% 5.04%
Jun 2023 6.6%  65%  59%  49%  39%  53% 5.3% 4.3% 0.6% 4.9% 0.4% 5.31%
May 2023 58%  69%  61%  47%  42%  5.7% 5.4% 4.1% 0.6% 4.7% 0.6% 5.36%
Apr 2023 39%  64%  6.9%  57%  46%  42%  58% 5.2% 3.9% 0.7% 4.6% 0.6% 5.22%
Mar 2023 9.7%  82%  T7A%  63%  48%  48%  6.1% 6.0% 4.3% 1.0% 5.2% 0.8% 5.98%
Feb 2023 47%  68%  64%  56%  48%  43%  6.0% 5.4% 4.0% 0.8% 4.8% 0.6% 5.41%
Jan 2023 50%  7.6%  72%  7.3%  55%  54%  6.8% 6.2% 4.5% 0.8% 5.3% 0.9% 6.22%
2022 55% 89% 98% 7.6% 55% 62% 7.4% 6.7% 4.1% 0.7% 4.7% 2.0% 6.7%
Dec 2022 6.2%  85%  92%  T74%  7.3%  53%  11.7% 8.4% 5.8% 1.1% 6.9% 1.5% 8.41%
Nov 2022 54%  72%  77%  63%  54%  79%  56% 6.0% 4.4% 0.8% 5.2% 0.8% 5.99%
Oct 2022 48%  73%  87%  56%  50%  59%  58% 5.8% 4.3% 0.8% 5.1% 0.7% 5.79%
Sep 2022 41%  75%  87%  53%  50%  50%  57% 5.6% 4.3% 0.7% 5.0% 0.6% 5.62%
Aug 2022 45%  70%  91%  57%  3.8%  44%  49% 5.0% 3.8% 0.6% 4.4% 0.6% 4.97%
Jul 2022 55%  91%  104%  7.9%  52%  71%  54% 6.2% 4.1% 0.6% 4.6% 1.6% 6.22%
Jun 2022 61%  82%  93%  80%  45%  58%  7.2% 6.2% 3.7% 0.6% 4.3% 1.9% 6.21%
May 2022 61%  74%  85%  64%  36%  46%  6.0% 5.3% 3.6% 0.7% 4.3% 1.0% 5.28%
Apr 2022 6.8% 10.7%  10.5%  89%  51%  61%  7.7% 7.0% 3.9% 0.6% 4.5% 2.5% 7.00%
Mar 2022 7%  137%  13.6%  12.4%  7.1%  88%  10.0% 9.2% 3.9% 0.6% 4.5% 4.7% 9.21%
Feb 2022 6.7%  94%  105%  88%  65%  81%  8.8% 7.8% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 3.6% 7.81%
Jan 2022 23%  11.0% 121%  10.0%  81%  59%  95% 8.5% 3.3% 0.4% 3.8% 4.7% 8.50%
2021 6.3% 8.1% 8.9% 7.9% 4.4% 5.4% 6.7% 6.0% 3.6% 0.6% 4.2% 1.8% 6.0%
Dec 2021 60%  91% 108%  88%  51%  68%  11.7% 7.8% 4.6% 0.6% 5.2% 2.6% 7.79%
Nov 2021 9.6%  89% 10.8%  94%  56%  7.5%  82% 7.5% 4.1% 0.9% 5.0% 2.5% 7.55%
Oct 2021 66%  7.8% 10.0%  85%  48%  55%  7.6% 6.5% 4.0% 0.7% 4.7% 1.8% 6.48%
Sep 2021 6.0%  66%  89%  69%  42%  49%  62% 5.6% 3.7% 0.6% 4.3% 1.3% 5.60%
Aug 2021 59%  74%  81%  56%  43%  65%  6.1% 5.5% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 1.3% 5.51%
Jul 2021 46%  66%  76%  66%  3.8%  30%  53% 4.8% 3.4% 0.5% 3.9% 0.9% 4.84%
Jun 2021 55%  6.7%  T.0%  74%  33%  40%  46% 4.7% 3.5% 0.5% 3.9% 0.7% 4.65%
May 2021 45%  TA%  72%  65%  2.9%  46%  4.3% 4.3% 3.0% 0.5% 3.5% 0.8% 4.33%
Apr 2021 58%  7.0%  7.8%  69%  31%  42%  4.9% 4.7% 3.2% 0.4% 3.6% 1.0% 4.68%
Mar 2021 48%  62%  82%  7.5%  34%  45%  57% 4.9% 3.3% 0.4% 3.7% 1.3% 4.95%
Feb 2021 6.3%  93%  88%  96%  49%  49%  69% 6.4% 3.4% 0.5% 3.9% 2.5% 6.43%
Jan 2021 10.8%  14.6%  103%  10.8%  7.1%  84%  84% 8.8% 3.5% 0.6% 4.1% 4.7% 8.79%
2020 54%  7.4% 84% 99% 55% 6.1%  6.6% 6.4% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 2.3% 6.4%
Dec 2020 58%  7.8%  91%  10.7%  44%  66%  6.6% 6.1% 3.5% 0.6% 4.1% 2.0% 6.12%
Nov 2020 46%  68%  84%  152%  49%  66%  63% 6.4% 3.6% 0.5% 4.0% 2.4% 6.43%
Oct 2020 55%  91%  9.8% 113%  48%  7.0%  6.2% 6.4% 3.8% 0.5% 4.3% 2.2% 6.44%
Sep 2020 61%  64% 10.0%  84%  49%  6.7%  6.6% 6.3% 3.9% 0.5% 4.4% 1.9% 6.27%
Aug 2020 51%  68%  6.2%  9.0%  40%  58%  50% 5.1% 3.6% 0.5% 4.1% 0.9% 5.08%
Jul 2020 46%  62%  65%  7.1%  3.8%  40%  50% 4.7% 3.4% 0.5% 3.9% 0.8% 4.72%
Jun 2020 44%  64%  67%  67%  37%  40%  4.9% 4.7% 3.1% 0.4% 3.5% 1.1% 4.70%

Page 1 of 2



Dublin Midlands Hospital Group

Coombe

Women& | gy MRH NEEE 2 thécIj_i:Eg'r? Tallaght | Acute Services Certified Sl e Covid-19 UEAE
Year/ month U,E%E%Zﬁy Portlacise | Tullamore Sggsi;gll J,_,%";;ﬁj %r;ctedggky Uﬁgg?;y absence rate absence gzgéz‘zg gg‘s’g,'geg absence abfaetgce
May 2020 5.3% 7.1% 8.8% 10.1% 7.3% 4.8% 7.8% 7.5% 3.5% 0.3% 3.8% 3.7% 7.46%
Apr 2020 8.0% 10.0% 14.0% 14.6% 12.3% 10.7% 12.7% 12.1% 4.1% 0.3% 4.4% 7.7% 12.10%
Mar 2020 6.8% 8.3% 9.7% 10.0% 8.4% 8.1% 7.6% 8.3% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 4.0% 8.27%
Feb 2020 3.9% 6.0% 5.5% 5.9% 3.3% 4.1% 5.0% 4.3% 3.7% 0.6% 4.3% 4.30%
Jan 2020 4.3% 7.4% 6.0% 3.8% 5.1% 5.5% 4.8% 4.1% 0.7% 4.8% 4.77%

Total absence rate Non Covid-19 & Covid-19 Absence
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Dublin Midlands Hospital Group

Health . Acute . Self- Non ; Total

Yearl month Sang | T | senvees, | Ghsence || S5 CpATS | Ciienco | absence

2023 6.3% 5.2% 5.5% 4.1% 0.7% 4.9% 0.7% 5.5%
Aug 2023 6.5% 5.4% 5.7% 4.1% 0.8% 4.8% 0.9% 5.7%
Jul 2023 6.0% 4.6% 5.0% 4.0% 0.6% 4.6% 0.4% 5.0%
Jun 2023 5.9% 5.0% 5.3% 4.3% 0.6% 4.9% 0.4% 5.3%
May 2023 5.9% 5.1% 5.4% 4.1% 0.6% 4.7% 0.6% 5.4%
Apr 2023 6.0% 4.9% 5.2% 3.9% 0.7% 4.6% 0.6% 5.2%
Mar 2023 6.7% 5.7% 6.0% 4.3% 1.0% 5.2% 0.8% 6.0%
Feb 2023 5.9% 5.2% 5.4% 4.0% 0.8% 4.8% 0.6% 5.4%
Jan 2023 7.0% 5.9% 6.2% 4.5% 0.8% 5.3% 0.9% 6.2%
2022 8.4% 6.1% 6.7% 4.1% 0.7% 4.7% 2.0% 6.7%
Dec 2022 7.8% 8.7% 8.4% 5.8% 1.1% 6.9% 1.5% 8.4%
Nov 2022 7.2% 5.5% 6.0% 4.4% 0.8% 5.2% 0.8% 6.0%
Oct 2022 7.1% 5.3% 5.8% 4.3% 0.8% 5.1% 0.7% 5.8%
Sep 2022 6.9% 5.1% 5.6% 4.3% 0.7% 5.0% 0.6% 5.6%
Aug 2022 6.9% 4.3% 5.0% 3.8% 0.6% 4.4% 0.6% 5.0%
Jul 2022 8.9% 5.3% 6.2% 4.1% 0.6% 4.6% 1.6% 6.2%
Jun 2022 8.1% 5.5% 6.2% 3.7% 0.6% 4.3% 1.9% 6.2%
May 2022 7.0% 4.6% 5.3% 3.6% 0.7% 4.3% 1.0% 5.3%
Apr 2022 9.3% 6.1% 7.0% 3.9% 0.6% 4.5% 2.5% 7.0%
Mar 2022 12.4% 8.0% 9.2% 3.9% 0.6% 4.5% 4.7% 9.2%
Feb 2022 9.4% 7.2% 7.8% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 3.6% 7.8%
Jan 2022 10.2% 7.9% 8.5% 3.3% 0.4% 3.8% 4.7% 8.5%
2021 7.8% 5.3% 6.0% 3.6% 0.6% 4.2% 1.8% 6.0%
Dec 2021 9.2% 7.3% 7.8% 4.6% 0.6% 5.2% 2.6% 7.8%
Nov 2021 9.4% 6.9% 7.5% 4.1% 0.9% 5.0% 2.5% 7.5%
Oct 2021 8.2% 5.8% 6.5% 4.0% 0.7% 4.7% 1.8% 6.5%
Sep 2021 7.1% 5.0% 5.6% 3.7% 0.6% 4.3% 1.3% 5.6%
Aug 2021 7.0% 5.0% 5.5% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 1.3% 5.5%
Jul 2021 6.2% 4.4% 4.8% 3.4% 0.5% 3.9% 0.9% 4.8%
Jun 2021 6.7% 3.9% 4.7% 3.5% 0.5% 3.9% 0.7% 4.7%
May 2021 6.5% 3.5% 4.3% 3.0% 0.5% 3.5% 0.8% 4.3%
Apr 2021 6.7% 3.9% 4.7% 3.2% 0.4% 3.6% 1.0% 4.7%
Mar 2021 6.9% 4.3% 4.9% 3.3% 0.4% 3.7% 1.3% 4.9%
Feb 2021 8.3% 5.7% 6.4% 3.4% 0.5% 3.9% 2.5% 6.4%
Jan 2021 11.1% 7.9% 8.8% 3.5% 0.6% 4.1% 4.7% 8.8%
2020 8.1% 5.8% 6.4% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 2.3% 6.4%
Dec 2020 87%  52% 6.1% 3.5% 0.6% 4.1% 2.0% 6.1%
Nov 2020 9.4%  53% 6.4% 3.6% 0.5% 4.0% 2.4% 6.4%
Oct 2020 9.5%  53% 6.4% 3.8% 0.5% 4.3% 2.2% 6.4%
Sep 2020 82%  55% 6.3% 3.9% 0.5% 4.4% 1.9% 6.3%
Aug 2020 6.9%  4.4% 5.1% 3.6% 0.5% 4.1% 0.9% 5.1%
Jul 2020 6.1%  42% 4.7% 3.4% 0.5% 3.9% 0.8% 4.7%
Jun 2020 6.1%  4.2% 4.7% 3.1% 0.4% 3.5% 1.1% 4.7%
May 2020 8.0%  7.2% 7.5% 3.5% 0.3% 3.8% 3.7% 7.5%
Apr 2020 12.6%  11.9% 12.1% 4.1% 0.3% 4.4% 7.7% 12.1%
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Dublin Midlands Hospital Group

Health , Acute - Self- . Total
Year/ month Service oot | services Certified | certified Covid-19 | absence
absence rate absence rate
Mar 2020 9.2% 7.9% 8.3% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 4.0% 8.3%
Feb 2020 5.4% 3.9% 4.3% 3.7% 0.6% 4.3% 4.3%
Jan 2020 6.2% 4.4% 4.8% 4.1% 0.7% 4.8% 4.8%
2019 5.4% 3.8% 4.3% 3.6% 0.6% 4.3% 4.3%
Dec 2019 6.3% 4.3% 4.9% 4.1% 0.8% 4.9% 4.9%
Nov 2019 5.5% 4.0% 4.4% 3.9% 0.6% 4.4% 4.4%
Oct 2019 5.4% 3.8% 4.2% 3.7% 0.6% 4.2% 4.2%
Sep 2019 5.3% 3.6% 4.0% 3.5% 0.6% 4.0% 4.0%
Aug 2019 5.7% 3.6% 4.2% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 4.2%
Jul 2019 4.8% 3.6% 3.9% 3.5% 0.5% 3.9% 3.9%
Jun 2019 5.4% 3.5% 4.0% 3.4% 0.7% 4.0% 4.0%
May 2019 5.2% 3.4% 3.9% 3.4% 0.5% 3.9% 3.9%
Apr 2019 5.5% 3.7% 4.2% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 4.2%
Mar 2019 4.8% 3.6% 3.9% 3.3% 0.6% 3.9% 3.9%
Feb 2019 5.6% 4.4% 4.7% 3.8% 0.9% 4.7% 4.7%
Jan 2019 5.7% 4.3% 4.7% 4.0% 0.7% 4.7% 4.7%
2018 5.5% 3.7% 4.2% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 4.2%
Dec 2018 5.6% 4.2% 4.6% 3.9% 0.7% 4.6% 4.6%
Nov 2018 4.8% 4.1% 4.3% 3.7% 0.6% 4.3% 4.3%
Oct 2018 5.9% 3.9% 4.4% 3.8% 0.6% 4.4% 4.4%
Sep 2018 5.4% 3.6% 4.1% 3.6% 0.5% 4.1% 4.1%
Aug 2018 5.5% 3.7% 4.2% 3.8% 0.4% 4.2% 4.2%
Jul 2018 4.8% 3.4% 3.8% 3.3% 0.4% 3.8% 3.8%
Jun 2018 5.1% 3.4% 3.9% 3.5% 0.4% 3.9% 3.9%
May 2018 5.3% 3.2% 3.8% 3.4% 0.4% 3.8% 3.8%
Apr 2018 5.2% 3.1% 3.7% 3.2% 0.5% 3.7% 3.7%
Mar 2018 5.3% 3.3% 3.8% 3.4% 0.4% 3.8% 3.8%
Feb 2018 6.0% 3.9% 4.5% 3.9% 0.6% 4.5% 4.5%
Jan 2018 6.7% 4.7% 5.3% 4.5% 0.8% 5.3% 5.3%
14% Total absence rate
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